

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 761 of 2018

=====
MAHIMA INDUCTION TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD

Versus

NEW MEI TA INDUSTRIAL CO LTD
=====

Appearance:

MOIZ K RAFIQUE(8043) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

MR RAVI KARNAVAT(1650) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA

Date : 14/06/2018

ORAL ORDER BELOW NOTE FOR SPEAKING TO MINUTES

Order was passed in open Court, wherein notice was issued, making it returnable on 13.07.2018, and therefore, there is no mistake in the order.

Note stands disposed of accordingly.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J)

SUCHIT