

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 761 of 2018

=====
MAHIMA INDUCTION TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
Versus
NEW MEI TA INDUSTRIAL CO LTD & 1 other(s)
=====

Appearance:

MOIZ K RAFIQUE(8043) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR RAVI KARNAVAT(1650) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

Date : 27/11/2019

ORAL ORDER

With the joint request, stand over to 23.01.2020.

(A.J.DESAI, J)

Ajay